
Reasonable accommodations will be provided upon request for persons with disabilities.  If you 
require an accommodation to participate in these meetings, please notify the Poudre Valley Fire 
Protection District at (970) 416-2837 at least 10 days in advance of the meeting.  Meeting 
agendas are available at 102 Remington on the Friday prior to the Board meeting, at 
www.poudre-fire.org, or by calling (970) 416-2837. 
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PVFPD Board of Directors 
2018 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

 
Meetings are at 8:30 a.m. 

(unless otherwise noted) 

 
 

January 22, Monday (Work Session) 

February 26, Monday 

March 26, Monday (Tentative Work Session) 

April 23, Monday 

May 21, Monday 

June 25, Monday 

July 23, Monday (Tentative Work Session) 

August 27, Monday 

September 24, Monday  

October 22, Monday  

November 14, Wednesday (Tentative Work Session) 

December 10, Monday  

 
 
 
 

Meetings are held in the conference room at 102 Remington Street unless otherwise noted.   


